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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION:
B.E./M.TECH.

APRIL i MAY 2020
B.E. (NEW COURSE)

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT

ROLL NO.: 59311

ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0002

NAME OF STUDENT:
FATHER®&S NAME:

MITHALESH KUMAR THAKUR
MANDIR KUMAR THAKUR

ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 56 20 19 20 19 120 94
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 60 20 16 20 18 120 94
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 55 20 18 20 17 120 90
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 57 20 17 20 19 120 93
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 63 20 15 20 18 120 96
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 37 - 20 19 60 56
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 38 - 20 18 60 56
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 34 - 20 18 60 52
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 90 -- 80 76 180 166
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 37 40 37
TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 834
PERCENTAGE: 834
RESULT: PASS
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION:
B.E./M.TECH.

APRIL i MAY 2020
B.E. (NEW COURSE)

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT
ROLL NO.: 59312
ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0004
NAME OF STUDENT: DIVYA SHUKLA
FATHERGO6S NAME: SATYENDRA SHUKLA
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 49 20 19 20 18 120 86
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 57 20 15 20 17 120 89
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 55 20 16 20 18 120 89
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 58 20 17 20 18 120 93
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 67 20 14 20 18 120 99
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 37 - 20 18 60 55
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 37 - 20 17 60 54
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 36 - 20 17 60 53
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 87 -- 80 76 180 163
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 36 40 36

TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 817

PERCENTAGE: 817
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y )
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL T MAY 2020

B.E./M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE)
BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT
ROLL NO.: 59313
ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0005
NAME OF STUDENT: RESHMA PANDEY
FATHERGO®6S NAME: DEVKINANDAN PANDEY
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 68 20 19 20 18 120 105
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 67 20 18 20 17 120 102
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 66 20 19 20 17 120 102
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 71 20 18 20 18 120 107
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 73 20 17 20 18 120 108
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 37 -- 20 18 60 55
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 37 -- 20 17 60 54
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 35 -- 20 17 60 52
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 85 -- 80 75 180 160
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 37 40 37

TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 882

PERCENTAGE: 88.2
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y Y
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL T MAY 2020

B.E./M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE)
BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT
ROLL NO.: 59314
ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0007
NAME OF STUDENT: MANISH VISHWAKARMA
FATHERGO®6S NAME: LAKHAN VISHWAKARMA
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 49 20 18 20 18 120 85
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 50 20 18 20 17 120 85
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 67 20 17 20 17 120 101
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 56 20 16 20 18 120 90
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 71 20 18 20 17 120 106
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 37 -- 20 18 60 55
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 37 -- 20 16 60 53
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 34 -- 20 17 60 51
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 87 -- 80 77 180 164
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 38 40 38

TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 828

PERCENTAGE: 828
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y Y
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL T MAY 2020

B.E./M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE)
BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT
ROLL NO.: 59315
ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0008
NAME OF STUDENT: JYOTI SINGH
FATHERG6S NAME: AJAY SINGH
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 46 20 19 20 18 120 83
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 58 20 18 20 18 120 94
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 65 20 19 20 18 120 102
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 60 20 17 20 18 120 95
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 67 20 18 20 18 120 103
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 36 -- 20 18 60 54
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 35 -- 20 18 60 53
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 33 -- 20 18 60 51
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 87 -- 80 76 180 163
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 37 40 37

TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 835

PERCENTAGE: 83.5
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y Y

Ct”f.\::}: ’T;;\'\;e\)w' V /:'"\72”“ KM—J 2\ ikl 7{2’ \(&&W ewv\\“'hv"\

AR e

Beram Hee A [ ekl



Page6 of 29

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION:
B.E./M.TECH.

APRIL i MAY 2020
B.E. (NEW COURSE)

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT
ROLL NO.: 59316
ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0009
NAME OF STUDENT: KAMESHWAR RAM
FATHERO&6S NAME: BHOJRAJ
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 31 20 14 20 17 120 62
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 47 20 12 20 15 120 74
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 56 20 13 20 15 120 84
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 38 20 16 20 17 120 71
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEBTECHNOLOGY 80 56 20 14 20 14 120 84
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 35 - 20 17 60 52
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 32 - 20 15 60 47
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 33 - 20 15 60 48
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 80 -- 80 48 180 128
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 32 40 32

TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 682

PERCENTAGE: 68.2
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL T MAY 2020

B.E./M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE)
BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT
ROLL NO.: 59317
ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0010
NAME OF STUDENT: ASHUTOSH MISHRA
FATHERO®6S NAME: SHIVDHAR MISHRA
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 58 20 20 20 20 120 98
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 65 20 19 20 19 120 103
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 72 20 20 20 19 120 111
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 70 20 19 20 20 120 109
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 73 20 16 20 19 120 108
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 39 -- 20 20 60 59
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 39 -- 20 19 60 58
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 38 -- 20 19 60 57
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 90 -- 80 76 180 166
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 39 40 39

TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 908

PERCENTAGE: 90.8
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y Y
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL T MAY 2020

B.E./M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE)
BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT
ROLL NO.: 59318
ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0011
NAME OF STUDENT: NIMESH KUMAR SINHA
FATHERG6S NAME: PRAMOD SINHA
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 59 20 20 20 19 120 98
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 68 20 19 20 19 120 106
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 72 20 20 20 19 120 111
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 66 20 17 20 20 120 103
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 71 20 17 20 17 120 105
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 38 -- 20 20 60 58
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 39 -- 20 19 60 58
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 39 -- 20 19 60 58
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 90 -- 80 76 180 166
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 39 40 39

TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 902

PERCENTAGE: 90.2
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y Y

Ct”f.\::}: ’T;;\'\;e\)w' V /:'"\72”“ KM—J 2\ ikl 7{2’ \(&&W ewv\\“'hv"\

AR e

Beram Hee A [ ekl



Page9 of 29

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION:
B.E./M.TECH.

APRIL i MAY 2020
B.E. (NEW COURSE)

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT
ROLL NO.: 59319
ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0012
NAME OF STUDENT: SAGAR KUMAR
FATHER®6S NAME: DHANNURAM
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 55 20 18 20 16 120 89
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 54 20 16 20 15 120 85
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 65 20 17 20 15 120 97
cs847 PE lll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 62 20 16 20 16 120 94
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 72 20 14 20 16 120 102
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 36 - 20 16 60 52
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 33 - 20 15 60 48
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 33 - 20 15 60 48
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 90 -- 80 74 180 164
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 32 40 32

TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 811

PERCENTAGE: 81.1
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION:
B.E./M.TECH.

APRIL i MAY 2020
B.E. (NEW COURSE)

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT

ROLL NO.: 59320

ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0013

NAME OF STUDENT: ASHA KUMARI

FATHER®&S NAME:

JAIBHARAT SAW

ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 59 20 18 20 16 120 93
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 65 20 16 20 16 120 97
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 61 20 17 20 17 120 95
cs847 PEII: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 59 20 17 20 16 120 92
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 73 20 16 20 16 120 105
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 35 -- 20 16 60 51
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 35 -- 20 17 60 52
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 33 -- 20 16 60 49
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 88 -- 80 73 180 161
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 34 40 34
TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 829
PERCENTAGE: 829
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y Y
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION:
B.E./M.TECH.

APRIL i MAY 2020
B.E. (NEW COURSE)

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT

ROLL NO.: 59321

ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0014

NAME OF STUDENT:
FATHER®&S NAME:

SHILPA JAISWAL
PRAKASH CHAND JAISWAL

ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 65 20 19 20 18 120 102
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 65 20 19 20 17 120 101
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 63 20 19 20 17 120 99
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 69 20 17 20 18 120 104
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 55 20 17 20 18 120 90
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 36 - 20 18 60 54
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 35 - 20 17 60 52
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 35 - 20 17 60 52
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 87 -- 80 75 180 162
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 36 40 36
TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 852
PERCENTAGE: 85.2
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y )
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION:
B.E./M.TECH.

APRIL i MAY 2020
B.E. (NEWCOURSE)

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT

ROLL NO.: 59322

ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0015

NAME OF STUDENT:
FATHER®&S NAME:

SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA
SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA

ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 40 20 19 20 18 120 77
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 50 20 17 20 16 120 83
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 67 20 16 20 17 120 100
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 46 20 16 20 18 120 80
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 66 20 15 20 17 120 98
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 37 - 20 18 60 55
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 35 - 20 17 60 52
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 33 - 20 16 60 49
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 87 -- 80 74 180 161
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 32 40 32
TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 787
PERCENTAGE: 78.7
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y )
CL”fu\::}: ’V;;\'\n\)w" 7 /:'"\7‘0”“ 4{“"” 2\ bt 7{3" K@&W ewl\“"ud‘\

AR e

Beram Hee A [ ekl



Pagel3of 29

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION:
B.E./M.TECH.

APRIL i MAY 2020
B.E. (NEW COURSE)

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT

ROLL NO.: 59323

ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0016

NAME OF STUDENT:
FATHER®&S NAME:

YASHODA SINGH
KAILASH NATH SINGH

ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 41 20 19 20 18 120 78
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 50 20 17 20 16 120 83
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 44 20 18 20 16 120 78
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 45 20 16 20 18 120 79
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 61 20 15 20 17 120 93
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 37 - 20 18 60 55
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 34 - 20 16 60 50
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 34 - 20 16 60 50
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 86 -- 80 73 180 159
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 35 40 35
TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 760
PERCENTAGE: 76
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y )
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL T MAY 2020

B.E./M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE)
BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT
ROLL NO.: 59324
ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0017
NAME OF STUDENT: HARSHIT GUPTA
FATHERO®6S NAME: MANOJGUPTA
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 65 20 20 20 18 120 103
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 70 20 19 20 19 120 108
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 70 20 20 20 19 120 109
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 72 20 18 20 19 120 109
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 74 20 18 20 19 120 111
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 38 -- 20 19 60 57
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 39 -- 20 19 60 58
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 35 -- 20 19 60 54
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 90 -- 80 78 180 168
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 39 40 39

TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 916

PERCENTAGE: 916
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y Y
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL T MAY 2020
B.E./M.TECH.
BRANCH:
SEMESTER:
ROLL NO.:

ENROLLMENT NO.:
NAME OF STUDENT:

B.E. (NEW COURSE)

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
EIGHT

59326

CSE16R0019

RAGHAWENDRA SINHA

FATHER®S NAME: VIJAY KUMAR SINHA

SUBJECT CODE

CS831
CS832
CS833
cs847
OE815
CS831P
CS862P
CS863P
CS864P
CS865R

PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

NS

TOTAL

.;\,}\\Ww :

Ct/ﬁ-""-““‘

‘;‘:'\;e\)w’

B e

NAME OF SUBJECT

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS
DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING

CYBER SECURITY

PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY

OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMSLAB
NETWORK SECURITY LAB

SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB

MAJOR PROJECT

REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR

84.1
PASS

ESE
MAX.  OBT.
80 47
80 55
80 57
80 56
80 69
40 38
40 38
40 35
100 90

620

MAX.
20
20
20
20
20

CT

OBT.
20
19
18
18
15

MAX.
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
80
40

280

TA

OBT.
19
18
19
20
19
19
18
18
78
38
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TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
180
40
1000

TOTAL
OBT.
86
92
94
94
103
57
56
53
168
38
841
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EXAMINATION SESSION:
B.E./M.TECH.

Pagel6 of 29

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

APRIL i MAY 2020
B.E. (NEW COURSE)

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT

ROLL NO.: 59327

ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0021

NAME OF STUDENT:
FATHER®&S NAME:

SHUBHAM CHANDRA
GANESH RAM CHANDRA

ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 49 20 17 20 17 120 83
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 57 20 15 20 16 120 88
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 62 20 16 20 17 120 95
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 51 20 15 20 17 120 83
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 61 20 14 20 17 120 92
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 38 - 20 17 60 55
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 32 - 20 16 60 48
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 34 - 20 16 60 50
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 84 -- 80 72 180 156
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 32 40 32
TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 782
PERCENTAGE: 78.2
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y )
CL”fu\::}: ’V;;\'\n\)w" 7 /:'"\7‘0”“ 4{“"” 2\ bt 7{3" K@&W ewl\“"ud‘\

w2 e’
0 e
Bernma e PN (um‘“‘“
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION:
B.E./M.TECH.

APRIL i MAY 2020
B.E. (NEW COURSE)

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT
ROLL NO.: 59330
ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0025
NAME OF STUDENT: DEEPTI SHUKLA
FATHERGO6S NAME: SATYENDRA SHUKLA
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 40 20 18 20 17 120 75
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 59 20 17 20 16 120 92
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 63 20 17 20 16 120 96
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 57 20 16 20 17 120 90
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 63 20 17 20 16 120 96
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 36 - 20 17 60 53
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 37 - 20 17 60 54
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 34 - 20 16 60 50
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 88 -- 80 60 180 148
CS865R REPORT WRITING &SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 35 40 35

TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 789

PERCENTAGE: 78.9
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y )

CL”fu\::}: ’V;;\'\n\)w" 7 /:'"\7‘0”“ 4{“"” 2\ bt 7{3" K@&W ewl\“"ud‘\

AR e

Beram Hee A [ ekl



EXAMINATION SESSION:

B.E./M.TECH.
BRANCH:
SEMESTER:
ROLL NO.:
ENROLLMENT NO.:
NAME OF STUDENT:

FATHER®&S NAME:

SUBJECT CODE

CS831
CS832
CS833
cs847
OE815
CS831P
CS862P
CS863P
CS864P
CS865R

PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

NS

TOTAL

.;\,}\\Ww :

Ct/ﬁ-""-““‘

‘;‘:'\;e\)w’

B e

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

APRIL i MAY 2020

B.E. (NEW COURSE)

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
EIGHT

59331

CSE16R0026

MANISH SINGH

GURUMUKH SINGH

NAME OF SUBJECT

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS
DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING

CYBER SECURITY

PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY

OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB
NETWORK SECURITY LAB

SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB

MAJOR PROJECT

REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR

79.3
PASS

MAX
80
80
80
80
80
40
40
40

100

620

ESE

. OBT.

42
58
57
65
57
36
37
32
90

CT
MAX.  OBT.
20 18
20 15
20 18
20 16
20 3
100

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
80
40
280

TA

OBT.

19
17
17
19
18
19
17
17
70
36

Pagel8of 29

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
180
40
1000

TOTAL
OBT.
79
90
92
100
78
55
54
49
160
36
793
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL T MAY 2020

B.E./M.TECH. B.E. (NEW COURSE)
BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT
ROLL NO.: 59332
ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0029
NAME OF STUDENT: PRIYA TIWARI
FATHERGO®S NAME: VIJAY KANT TIWARI
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 53 20 19 20 18 120 90
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 69 20 18 20 17 120 104
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 68 20 19 20 17 120 104
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 67 20 17 20 18 120 102
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET &WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 65 20 19 20 17 120 101
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 36 -- 20 18 60 54
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 38 -- 20 18 60 56
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 36 -- 20 17 60 53
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 88 -- 80 76 180 164
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 37 40 37

TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 865

PERCENTAGE: 86.5
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y Y

Ct”f.\::}: ’T;;\'\;e\)w' V /:'"\72”“ KM—J 2\ ikl 7{2’ \(&&W ewv\\“'hv"\

AR e
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION:
B.E./M.TECH.

APRIL i MAY 2020
B.E. (NEW COURSE)

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT

ROLL NO.: 59333

ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R331

NAME OF STUDENT: RANI SONI

FATHER®&S NAME:

SANTOSH SONI

ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 60 20 19 20 18 120 97
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 68 20 18 20 18 120 104
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 60 20 19 20 19 120 98
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 60 20 17 20 18 120 95
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 60 20 17 20 19 120 96
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 36 - 20 18 60 54
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 38 - 20 18 60 56
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 34 - 20 18 60 52
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 85 -- 80 77 180 162
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 38 40 38
TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 852
PERCENTAGE: 85.2
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y )
CL”fu\::}: ’V;;\'\n\)w" 7 /:'"\7‘0”“ 4{“"” 2\ bt 7{3" K@&W ewl\“"ud‘\

AR e

Beram Hee A [ ekl



VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL T MAY 2020
B.E./M.TECH.
BRANCH:
SEMESTER:
ROLL NO.:

ENROLLMENT NO.:
NAME OF STUDENT:

B.E. (NEW COURSE)

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
EIGHT

59335

SUT17R333

DEMANTI

FATHER®S NAME: MANSIFAL

SUBJECT CODE

CS831
CS832
CS833
cs847
OE815
CS831P
CS862P
CS863P
CS864P
CS865R

PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

NS

TOTAL

.;\,}\\Ww :

Ct/ﬁ-""-““‘

‘;‘:'\;e\)w’

B e

NAME OF SUBJECT

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS
DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING

CYBER SECURITY

PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY

OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB
NETWORK SECURITY LAB

SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB

MAJOR PROJECT

REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR

84.4
PASS

ESE
MAX.  OBT.
80 58
80 66
80 65
80 60
80 68
40 36
40 36
40 34
100 89

620

MAX.
20
20
20
20
20

CT

OBT.
18
16
19
16
14

MAX.
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
80
40

280

TA

OBT.
17
17
17
17
18
17
18
17
75
36

Page21 of 29

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
180
40
1000

TOTAL
OBT.
93
99
101
93
100
53
54
51
164
36
844
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION:
B.E./M.TECH.

APRIL i MAY 2020
B.E. (NEW COURSE)

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT
ROLL NO.: 59336
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R334
NAME OF STUDENT: DEVIKA CHAUHAN
FATHER®6S NAME: JODHAN LAL
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 40 20 19 20 17 120 76
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 50 20 17 20 17 120 84
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 52 20 16 20 17 120 85
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 39 20 17 20 17 120 73
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 62 20 17 20 18 120 97
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 36 - 20 17 60 53
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 33 - 20 17 60 50
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 35 - 20 17 60 52
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 87 -- 80 71 180 158
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 36 40 36

TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 764

PERCENTAGE: 76.4
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y )

CL”fu\::}: ’V;;\'\n\)w" 7 /:'"\7‘0”“ 4{“"” 2\ bt 7{3" K@&W ewl\“"ud‘\
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Beram Hee A [ ekl



VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL T MAY 2020
B.E./M.TECH.
BRANCH:
SEMESTER:
ROLL NO.:

ENROLLMENT NO.:
NAME OF STUDENT:

B.E. (NEW COURSE)

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
EIGHT

59337

SUT17R335

VARSHA SINGH

FATHER®S NAME: SANTOSHKUMAR SINGH

SUBJECT CODE

CS831
CS832
CS833
cs847
OE815
CS831P
CS862P
CS863P
CS864P
CS865R

PERCENTAGE:
RESULT:

NS

TOTAL

.;\,}\\Ww :

Ct/ﬁ-""-““‘

‘;‘:'\;e\)w’

B e

NAME OF SUBJECT

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS
DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING

CYBER SECURITY

PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY

OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB
NETWORK SECURITY LAB

SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB

MAJOR PROJECT

REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR

83.9
PASS

ESE
MAX.  OBT.
80 48
80 70
80 64
80 60
80 67
40 36
40 34
40 34
100 88

620

MAX.
20
20
20
20
20

CT

OBT.
20
18
19
18
17

MAX.
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
80
40

280

TA

OBT.
18
16
17
18
18
18
17
16
72
36

Page23of 29

TOTAL
MAX.
120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
180
40
1000

TOTAL
OBT.
86
104
100
96
102
54
51
50
160
36
839
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION:
B.E./M.TECH.

APRIL i MAY 2020
B.E. (NEW COURSE)

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT

ROLL NO.: 59338

ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R336

NAME OF STUDENT: ROHIT SAHU

FATHER®&S NAME:

VIRENDRA SAHU

ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 36 20 19 20 18 120 73
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 46 20 14 20 16 120 76
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 51 20 13 20 15 120 79
cs847 PE lll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 49 20 17 20 18 120 84
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 65 20 15 20 14 120 94
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 37 -- 20 18 60 55
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 32 -- 20 16 60 48
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 34 -- 20 16 60 50
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 86 -- 80 73 180 159
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 35 40 35
TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 753
PERCENTAGE: 75.3
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y Y
Ct”f.\::}: ’T;;\'\;e\)w' V /:'"\72”“ KM—J 2\ ikl 7{2’ \(&&W ewv\\“'hv"\
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION:
B.E./M.TECH.

APRIL i MAY 2020
B.E. (NEW COURSE)

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT

ROLL NO.: 59339

ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R337

NAME OF STUDENT:
FATHER®&S NAME:

SWATI PANDEY
PRADEEP PANDEY

ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 61 20 19 20 19 120 99
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 69 20 19 20 16 120 104
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 70 20 20 20 16 120 106
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 62 20 17 20 19 120 98
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 66 20 14 20 16 120 96
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 37 - 20 19 60 56
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 35 - 20 16 60 51
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 36 - 20 16 60 52
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 89 -- 80 70 180 159
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 36 40 36
TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 857
PERCENTAGE: 85.7
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y )
CL”fu\::}: ’V;;\'\n\)w" 7 /:'"\7‘0”“ 4{“"” 2\ bt 7{3" K@&W ewl\“"ud‘\

AR e

Beram Hee A [ ekl
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION:
B.E./M.TECH.

APRIL i MAY 2020
B.E. (NEW COURSE)

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT

ROLL NO.: 59340

ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT17R338

NAME OF STUDENT:
FATHER®&S NAME:

ANIKET SINGH PARIHAR
SHRI DEVENDRA PARIHAR

ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 45 20 17 20 16 120 78
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 57 20 16 20 16 120 89
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 57 20 17 20 16 120 90
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 55 20 17 20 16 120 88
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 64 20 17 20 17 120 98
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 34 - 20 16 60 50
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 34 - 20 16 60 50
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 34 - 20 16 60 50
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 90 -- 80 70 180 160
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 34 40 34
TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 787
PERCENTAGE: 78.7
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y )
CL”fu\::}: ’V;;\'\n\)w" 7 /:'"\7‘0”“ 4{“"” 2\ bt 7{3" K@&W ewl\“"ud‘\

AR e

Beram Hee A [ ekl
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION:
B.E./M.TECH.

APRIL i MAY 2020
B.E. (NEW COURSE)

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT
ROLL NO.: 59558
ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0005
NAME OF STUDENT: ANANJAY DAS
FATHERG6S NAME: SAKHADAS
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 35 20 13 20 12 120 60
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 50 20 12 20 12 120 74
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 48 20 12 20 12 120 72
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 51 20 13 20 12 120 76
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 63 20 13 20 12 120 88
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 32 - 20 12 60 44
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 31 - 20 12 60 43
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 34 - 20 12 60 46
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 65 -- 80 48 180 113
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 28 40 28

TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 644

PERCENTAGE: 64.4
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y )

CL”fu\::}: ’V;;\'\n\)w" 7 /:'"\7‘0”“ 4{“"” 2\ bt 7{3" K@&W ewl\“"ud‘\

AR e

Beram Hee A [ ekl
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION:
B.E./M.TECH.

APRIL i MAY 2020
B.E. (NEW COURSE)

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT

ROLL NO.: 59572

ENROLLMENT NO.: CSE16R0020

NAME OF STUDENT:
FATHER®&S NAME:

RAJKAMAL ADITYA
MAHESH RAM ADITYA

ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
Cs831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 31 20 14 20 12 120 57
CSs832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 45 20 12 20 12 120 69
Cs833 CYBER SECURITY 80 53 20 12 20 12 120 77
cs847 PE lIl: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 35 20 14 20 12 120 61
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 48 20 11 20 12 120 71
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 32 -- 20 12 60 44
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 31 -- 20 13 60 44
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 34 -- 20 13 60 47
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 65 -- 80 48 180 113
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 28 40 28
TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 611
PERCENTAGE: 611
RESULT: PASS
%‘\&/ A b,
< A AL /\LW‘W\(./\M . Ll,L \ ;
CL;\Y?\W Bl o K2 G f{\'@ Rl vutulin
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VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION:
B.E./M.TECH.

APRIL i MAY 2020
B.E. (NEW COURSE)

BRANCH: COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SEMESTER: EIGHT
ROLL NO.: 59579
ENROLLMENT NO.: T-16/30
NAME OF STUDENT: UMESH KUMAR
FATHERG6S NAME: BALRAM
ESE CT TA TOTAL TOTAL

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
CS831 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS 80 36 20 15 20 12 120 63
CS832 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING 80 61 20 12 20 12 120 85
CS833 CYBER SECURITY 80 60 20 12 20 12 120 84
cs847 PE 1ll: INTERNET & MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 80 60 20 14 20 12 120 86
OE815 OE IV: INTERNET & WEB TECHNOLOGY 80 67 20 11 20 12 120 90
CS831P ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & EXPERT SYSTEMS LAB 40 32 - 20 12 60 44
CS862P NETWORK SECURITY LAB 40 32 - 20 12 60 44
CS863P SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LAB 40 34 - 20 12 60 46
CS864P MAJOR PROJECT 100 65 -- 80 48 180 113
CS865R REPORT WRITING & SEMINAR -- -- -- 40 28 40 28

TOTAL 620 100 280 1000 683

PERCENTAGE: 68.3
RESULT: PASS
w\&/ R Jikor 40,
ke — Aw‘“d/\ Y )

CL”fu\::}: ’V;;\'\n\)w" 7 /:'"\7‘0”“ 4{“"” 2\ bt 7{3" K@&W ewl\“"ud‘\

AR e
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